

T.S. No. 1212 of 2018

Present: Sri Subhash Kumar Kar, Judge Bench-V

Order No. 27

Dated:27.09.2024

Today is fixed for hearing of the petition u/o 7 rule 11 of C.P.C.

Parties are directed to be ready for hearing positively.

Plaintiff takes no steps.

Proforma defendant No. 6 files hazira along with a petition for adjournment.

Defendant No. 2 files hazira.

To 14.11.2024 for hearing of the petition u/o 7 rule 11 of C.P.C.

W,O, if any in the meantime as a last chance.

Judge

City Civil Court, Calcutta